A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Disposable Pallet Knife
Pallet Knives and Scrapers

Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686
rthor
QAQC LOGO
A
ccessories
GMP Pallet Knives
Pallet Knife with Wooden Handle
Pallet Knife with Plastic Handle
• Stainless steel blade with wooden handle
• Satin fi nish
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
675 A330100 100mm 25mm 185mm
675 A330130 130mm 20mm 225mm
675 A330150 150mm 25mm 255mm
675 A330200 200mm 32mm 325mm
675 A330250 250mm 38mm 380mm
675 A330300 300mm 45mm 440mm
675 A330350 350mm 50mm 495mm
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
675 A200100 100mm 20mm 190mm
675 A200200 200mm 30mm 310mm
675 A200300 300mm 35mm 415mm
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
675 A201100 100mm 20mm 190mm
675 A201200 200mm 30mm 310mm
675 A201300 300mm 35mm 415mm
• Crevice free, all stainless steel construction
• Satin fi nish
• Stainless steel blade with plastic handle
• Satin fi nish